
#13 Women's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 7.69 Olivia Jenkins 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University $$ 7.65 1(1)

2 MADISON, Chaniya Unattached 7.82 1(2)

3 HAWKINS, kamari Unattached 7.90 1(3)

4 WINTERS, Saâ€™Mone Track Life University 7.97 1(4)

5 WALDRON, nonah Unattached 8.02 1(5)

5 ENDERSON, Taryn Unattached 8.02 2(1)

7 ADAMS, Aidia Unattached 8.04 3(1)

8 WILLIAMS, Melia LABTC 8.11 2(2)

9 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Unattached 8.14 1(6)

10 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance 8.19 3(2)

10 VANNOY, Carry Unattached 8.19 4(1)

12 SULLIVAN, Mackenzie Unattached 8.20 1(7)

13 GRAHAM, Jayla Track Life University 8.21 1(8)

13 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LABTC 8.21 2(3)

13 ROBERTS, Jocelyn Unattached 8.21 2(3)

16 WILSON, Alexys LABTC 8.22 2(5)

17 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 8.25 4(2)

17 TAYLOR, Kyle Unattached 8.25 6(1)

19 TATUM, Cameron Unattached 8.27 4(3)

20 MAPP, drelin Unattached 8.28 4(4)

21 JOHNSON, Caprice Peoples Choice 8.29 3(3)

21 BOWEN, Gabrielle Unattached 8.29 5(1)

23 JORDAN, Mia Unattached 8.32 7(1)

24 SMITH, Parys Unattached 8.36 4(5)

25 FINCH, ke-vina Unattached 8.44 4(6)

26 BENTON, Cailyn Unattached 8.46 6(2)

27 MCCASKEY, Kelsha Unattached 8.52 3(4)

28 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Taylor Unattached 8.53 3(5)

28 MARTIN, Sommer Courageous Track Club 8.53 4(7)

28 TISCH, Elena Unattached 8.53 5(2)

28 HEGDE, Maya Unattached 8.53 6(3)

32 CARLYON, Lily Unattached 8.56 5(3)

33 IMAN, Myles Unattached 8.57 5(4)

34 KELLY, Grace Unattached 8.59 2(6)

35 PEDDIE, Avari Unattached 8.68 5(5)

35 LEAK-HARVONE, Harmony Unattached 8.68 8(1)

37 NEAL, Gabrielle Unattached 8.69 3(6)

38 BULLOCK, Shanae Unattached 8.71 6(4)

39 BROWN, Charonne Unattached 8.73 4(8)

40 BRIDGES, Chanelle Unattached 8.76 6(5)

41 AIBANA, Taylor Unattached 8.77 3(7)

41 BOURGOIN, Grace Unattached 8.77 6(6)

43 COLLIER, Ashley Unattached 8.84 8(2)

44 GOBLEWSKI, grace Unattached 8.93 5(6)

44 REESE, Chantelle Unattached 8.93 7(2)
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#13 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
44 SKOWRONEK, trinity Unattached 8.93 7(2)

47 ONWUZURIKE, amarachr Unattached 8.96 5(7)

48 COEN, Allison Unattached 8.98 7(4)

49 BIEBUYCK, Sophia Unattached 9.05 6(7)

50 KOEHLER, Allison LABTC 9.06 5(8)

51 WAFFORD, Jai Unattached 9.15 8(3)

52 LAUCHU, karmen Unattached 9.21 7(5)

53 WILLIAMS, Julia Unattached 9.23 8(4)

54 VANDERVEEN, Chloe Unattached 9.24 6(8)

55 COLLIER, Erin Unattached 9.42 7(6)

56 GOINS, Lauren Unattached 9.50 8(5)

57 SMITH, Jasmine LABTC 9.62 7(7)

58 ROSAS, Monica Unattached 9.63 2(7)

59 BROWN, Elise Unattached 9.65 7(8)

60 SAUCEDO, alicia Unattached 9.91 2(8)

61 KINZER, Jasmyne Unattached 9.95 8(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University $$ 7.65

2 MADISON, Chaniya Unattached 7.82

3 HAWKINS, kamari Unattached 7.90

4 WINTERS, Saâ€™Mone Track Life University 7.97

5 WALDRON, nonah Unattached 8.02

6 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Unattached 8.14

7 SULLIVAN, Mackenzie Unattached 8.20

8 GRAHAM, Jayla Track Life University 8.21

Section 2 of 8

1 ENDERSON, Taryn Unattached 8.02

2 WILLIAMS, Melia LABTC 8.11

3 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LABTC 8.21

3 ROBERTS, Jocelyn Unattached 8.21

5 WILSON, Alexys LABTC 8.22

6 KELLY, Grace Unattached 8.59

7 ROSAS, Monica Unattached 9.63

8 SAUCEDO, alicia Unattached 9.91

Section 3 of 8

1 ADAMS, Aidia Unattached 8.04

2 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance 8.19

3 JOHNSON, Caprice Peoples Choice 8.29

4 MCCASKEY, Kelsha Unattached 8.52

5 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Taylor Unattached 8.53

6 NEAL, Gabrielle Unattached 8.69

7 AIBANA, Taylor Unattached 8.77

Section 4 of 8
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#13 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VANNOY, Carry Unattached 8.19

2 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 8.25

3 TATUM, Cameron Unattached 8.27

4 MAPP, drelin Unattached 8.28

5 SMITH, Parys Unattached 8.36

6 FINCH, ke-vina Unattached 8.44

7 MARTIN, Sommer Courageous Track Club 8.53

8 BROWN, Charonne Unattached 8.73

Section 5 of 8

1 BOWEN, Gabrielle Unattached 8.29

2 TISCH, Elena Unattached 8.53

3 CARLYON, Lily Unattached 8.56

4 IMAN, Myles Unattached 8.57

5 PEDDIE, Avari Unattached 8.68

6 GOBLEWSKI, grace Unattached 8.93

7 ONWUZURIKE, amarachr Unattached 8.96

8 KOEHLER, Allison LABTC 9.06

Section 6 of 8

1 TAYLOR, Kyle Unattached 8.25

2 BENTON, Cailyn Unattached 8.46

3 HEGDE, Maya Unattached 8.53

4 BULLOCK, Shanae Unattached 8.71

5 BRIDGES, Chanelle Unattached 8.76

6 BOURGOIN, Grace Unattached 8.77

7 BIEBUYCK, Sophia Unattached 9.05

8 VANDERVEEN, Chloe Unattached 9.24

Section 7 of 8

1 JORDAN, Mia Unattached 8.32

2 REESE, Chantelle Unattached 8.93

2 SKOWRONEK, trinity Unattached 8.93

4 COEN, Allison Unattached 8.98

5 LAUCHU, karmen Unattached 9.21

6 COLLIER, Erin Unattached 9.42

7 SMITH, Jasmine LABTC 9.62

8 BROWN, Elise Unattached 9.65

Section 8 of 8

1 LEAK-HARVONE, Harmony Unattached 8.68

2 COLLIER, Ashley Unattached 8.84

3 WAFFORD, Jai Unattached 9.15

4 WILLIAMS, Julia Unattached 9.23

5 GOINS, Lauren Unattached 9.50

6 KINZER, Jasmyne Unattached 9.95
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#18 Men's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 23.15 Lawrence Gilliam 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MILLER, Brandon Unattached $$ 21.74 1(1)

2 HOLMES, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes $$ 21.86 1(2)

3 DIAZ, Benny Unattached $$ 22.46 1(3)

4 JAMMEH, Mohammed Unattached $$ 22.74 1(4)

5 BARRYSMITH, Caden FSP $$ 22.79 1(5)

6 BLACKWELL, Jayden Unattached $$ 23.05 4(1)

7 DANIELS, Gerald Unattached $$ 23.11 4(2)

8 HOVEN, Fletcher Unattached $$ 23.12 2(1)

9 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached 23.29 4(3)

10 BARAMBO, Luke Unattached 23.49 2(2)

11 GARDETTE, Trey LABTC 23.53 1(6)

12 LEON, znwadi Unattached 23.63 3(1)

13 NELSON, Gabe Unattached 23.67 3(2)

14 CLANCY, Michael Unattached 23.70 2(3)

15 TATUM, Dyal Unattached 23.71 2(4)

16 WALPER, nick Unattached 23.77 3(3)

17 ALEXANDER, Tyree Unattached 23.86 2(5)

18 JACKSON, kerry Unattached 23.95 2(6)

18 SMITH, Dresean Unattached 23.95 4(4)

20 HAYWARD, donovan Unattached 24.07 4(5)

21 LIN, Edmund FSP 24.22 5(1)

22 WALLIS, Elijah Unattached 24.33 3(4)

23 SOUMPHOLPHAKDY, Pavin Unattached 24.67 6(1)

24 WEBB, Garrett Unattached 24.76 6(2)

25 BASERMAN, Jared FSP 24.83 6(3)

26 YOUNG, Garrett Unattached 24.88 7(1)

27 WIDTH, Brody Unattached 25.15 4(6)

28 FOSTER, Tyron Unattached 25.32 5(2)

29 PATTY, Marques Unattached 25.35 3(5)

30 ZAMORA, Isaac Unattached 25.42 7(2)

31 MARTIN, Zion Unattached 25.49 8(1)

32 FRANK, Eli Unattached 25.51 7(3)

33 BROWN, kai Unattached 25.52 5(3)

34 CAIN, Cody Unattached 25.57 5(4)

35 NICKS, Foster Unattached 25.67 6(4)

36 BURNS, Luke Unattached 25.80 7(4)

37 SHANK, Jacob Unattached 25.89 7(5)

38 JOHNSON, Daion Unattached 25.99 5(5)

39 ANDERSON, Bryan Unattached 26.09 3(6)

40 ROBINS, Noah Unattached 26.15 7(6)

41 BORNEO, Nickolas Unattached 26.35 6(5)

42 HENDERSON, Xavier Unattached 26.66 5(6)

43 LIPSEY, Jamal Unattached 26.81 8(2)

44 DOUGLASS, Austin Unattached 27.79 6(6)

45 GASSER, Gavin LABTC 28.33 9(1)
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
46 SKOWRONEK, Isaiah Unattached 28.60 9(2)

47 MARTIN, Jordan Unattached 28.71 8(3)

48 HOCHRERIN, Nicolas Unattached 1:00.86 9(3)

HAMILTON, Christian LABTC NT 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 MILLER, Brandon Unattached $$ 21.74

2 HOLMES, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes $$ 21.86

3 DIAZ, Benny Unattached $$ 22.46

4 JAMMEH, Mohammed Unattached $$ 22.74

5 BARRYSMITH, Caden FSP $$ 22.79

6 GARDETTE, Trey LABTC 23.53

Section 2 of 9

1 HOVEN, Fletcher Unattached $$ 23.12

2 BARAMBO, Luke Unattached 23.49

3 CLANCY, Michael Unattached 23.70

4 TATUM, Dyal Unattached 23.71

5 ALEXANDER, Tyree Unattached 23.86

6 JACKSON, kerry Unattached 23.95

Section 3 of 9

1 LEON, znwadi Unattached 23.63

2 NELSON, Gabe Unattached 23.67

3 WALPER, nick Unattached 23.77

4 WALLIS, Elijah Unattached 24.33

5 PATTY, Marques Unattached 25.35

6 ANDERSON, Bryan Unattached 26.09

Section 4 of 9

1 BLACKWELL, Jayden Unattached $$ 23.05

2 DANIELS, Gerald Unattached $$ 23.11

3 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached 23.29

4 SMITH, Dresean Unattached 23.95

5 HAYWARD, donovan Unattached 24.07

6 WIDTH, Brody Unattached 25.15

Section 5 of 9

1 LIN, Edmund FSP 24.22

2 FOSTER, Tyron Unattached 25.32

3 BROWN, kai Unattached 25.52

4 CAIN, Cody Unattached 25.57

5 JOHNSON, Daion Unattached 25.99

6 HENDERSON, Xavier Unattached 26.66

Section 6 of 9

1 SOUMPHOLPHAKDY, Pavin Unattached 24.67

2 WEBB, Garrett Unattached 24.76

3 BASERMAN, Jared FSP 24.83

LAB INDOOR MEET #2 - 2-13
Ypsilanti, MI
L.A.B.

Saturday, February 13, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/13/2021 6:16 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 NICKS, Foster Unattached 25.67

5 BORNEO, Nickolas Unattached 26.35

6 DOUGLASS, Austin Unattached 27.79

Section 7 of 9

1 YOUNG, Garrett Unattached 24.88

2 ZAMORA, Isaac Unattached 25.42

3 FRANK, Eli Unattached 25.51

4 BURNS, Luke Unattached 25.80

5 SHANK, Jacob Unattached 25.89

6 ROBINS, Noah Unattached 26.15

Section 8 of 9

1 MARTIN, Zion Unattached 25.49

2 LIPSEY, Jamal Unattached 26.81

3 MARTIN, Jordan Unattached 28.71

HAMILTON, Christian LABTC NT

Section 9 of 9

1 GASSER, Gavin LABTC 28.33

2 SKOWRONEK, Isaiah Unattached 28.60

3 HOCHRERIN, Nicolas Unattached 1:00.86

#16 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 50.00 Edward Watkins 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MYERS, Tamaal Unattached $$ 49.07 1(1)

2 BLACKWELL, Jayden Unattached 50.17 1(2)

3 MCCAULEY, JayDan Track Life University 50.40 1(3)

4 VICTORIA, Andrew Unattached 50.69 1(4)

5 FLAKE, Joshua Unattached 51.26 2(1)

6 GLENN, Bryson Unattached 52.24 2(2)

7 WALLIS, Elijah Unattached 52.89 1(5)

8 BOUER, Quinton Unattached 53.06 1(6)

9 HOMSINGER, brayden Unattached 53.16 2(3)

10 FOSTER, Tyron Unattached 53.99 2(4)

11 YOUNG, Garrett Unattached 55.68 2(5)

12 MYERS, aydan Unattached 56.20 4(1)

13 BURNS, Luke Unattached 56.89 3(1)

14 HENDERSON, Xavier Unattached 57.82 2(6)

15 HAMILTON, Christian LABTC 59.72 3(2)

16 ZYWICKI, Joey LABTC 1:02.88 3(3)

17 VAZQUEZ, Mason Unattached 1:03.31 3(4)

18 WATSON, Jamison Unattached 1:05.20 4(2)

19 GASSER, Gavin LABTC 1:05.61 4(3)

20 ACAUAN, Yuri Unattached 1:07.25 3(5)

21 IMAURRI, Rodney Unattached 1:07.28 4(4)

22 HAILEY, Jacob Unattached 1:12.91 4(5)

SECTION RESULTS
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#16 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MYERS, Tamaal Unattached $$ 49.07

2 BLACKWELL, Jayden Unattached 50.17

3 MCCAULEY, JayDan Track Life University 50.40

4 VICTORIA, Andrew Unattached 50.69

5 WALLIS, Elijah Unattached 52.89

6 BOUER, Quinton Unattached 53.06

Section 2 of 4

1 FLAKE, Joshua Unattached 51.26

2 GLENN, Bryson Unattached 52.24

3 HOMSINGER, brayden Unattached 53.16

4 FOSTER, Tyron Unattached 53.99

5 YOUNG, Garrett Unattached 55.68

6 HENDERSON, Xavier Unattached 57.82

Section 3 of 4

1 BURNS, Luke Unattached 56.89

2 HAMILTON, Christian LABTC 59.72

3 ZYWICKI, Joey LABTC 1:02.88

4 VAZQUEZ, Mason Unattached 1:03.31

5 ACAUAN, Yuri Unattached 1:07.25

Section 4 of 4

1 MYERS, aydan Unattached 56.20

2 WATSON, Jamison Unattached 1:05.20

3 GASSER, Gavin LABTC 1:05.61

4 IMAURRI, Rodney Unattached 1:07.28

5 HAILEY, Jacob Unattached 1:12.91

#15 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 59.16 Kaila Jackson 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROUNDTREE, jada Unattached $$ 54.85 1(1)

2 TODD, tameryn Unattached $$ 56.01 1(2)

3 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Unattached $$ 57.19 2(1)

4 WALDRON, nonah Unattached $$ 57.71 2(2)

5 DAMLI, Reem Unattached $$ 57.90 1(3)

6 ENDERSON, Taryn Unattached $$ 58.05 5(1)

7 ANTKOVIAK, Hannah Unattached $$ 58.59 2(3)

8 KING, Kylie Unattached $$ 59.15 4(1)

9 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 59.97 3(1)

10 GRAHAM, Jayla Track Life University 1:00.08 3(2)

11 KELLY, Grace Unattached 1:01.16 1(4)

12 JOHNSON, DeAjene Track Life University 1:01.49 3(3)

13 POWERS, Reese Unattached 1:01.52 1(5)

14 DUMAS, Rachel Track Life University 1:01.93 2(4)

15 IMAN, Myles Unattached 1:01.95 4(2)

16 ALLEN, Kai Courageous Track Club 1:02.04 4(3)

17 BICKERED, Lauren Unattached 1:02.16 1(6)
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#15 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 SHAKOOR, lianna Unattached 1:02.49 3(4)

19 WILLIAMS, Makayla Unattached 1:03.97 3(5)

20 DENVER, Jessica Unattached 1:04.18 2(5)

21 BRANDON, alleta Unattached 1:04.29 4(4)

22 RICHARDS, Linnearia Unattached 1:04.61 4(5)

23 WIZE, kayla Unattached 1:05.06 3(6)

24 BURDARD, Lauren Unattached 1:05.31 5(2)

25 COYNE, Sarah Unattached 1:08.38 5(3)

26 GRIFFITHS, Maggie Unattached 1:08.46 6(1)

27 THOMPSON, Aminah Unattached 1:08.79 4(6)

28 MOORE, Mallory Unattached 1:09.12 6(2)

29 SCHOPIERAY, kendall Unattached 1:09.20 5(4)

30 JOHNSON, kamani Unattached 1:10.29 2(6)

31 WAFFORD, Jai Unattached 1:14.44 6(3)

32 JONES, Adrianna LABTC 1:22.13 6(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 ROUNDTREE, jada Unattached $$ 54.85

2 TODD, tameryn Unattached $$ 56.01

3 DAMLI, Reem Unattached $$ 57.90

4 KELLY, Grace Unattached 1:01.16

5 POWERS, Reese Unattached 1:01.52

6 BICKERED, Lauren Unattached 1:02.16

Section 2 of 6

1 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Unattached $$ 57.19

2 WALDRON, nonah Unattached $$ 57.71

3 ANTKOVIAK, Hannah Unattached $$ 58.59

4 DUMAS, Rachel Track Life University 1:01.93

5 DENVER, Jessica Unattached 1:04.18

6 JOHNSON, kamani Unattached 1:10.29

Section 3 of 6

1 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 59.97

2 GRAHAM, Jayla Track Life University 1:00.08

3 JOHNSON, DeAjene Track Life University 1:01.49

4 SHAKOOR, lianna Unattached 1:02.49

5 WILLIAMS, Makayla Unattached 1:03.97

6 WIZE, kayla Unattached 1:05.06

Section 4 of 6

1 KING, Kylie Unattached $$ 59.15

2 IMAN, Myles Unattached 1:01.95

3 ALLEN, Kai Courageous Track Club 1:02.04

4 BRANDON, alleta Unattached 1:04.29

5 RICHARDS, Linnearia Unattached 1:04.61

6 THOMPSON, Aminah Unattached 1:08.79
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#15 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 5 of 6

1 ENDERSON, Taryn Unattached $$ 58.05

2 BURDARD, Lauren Unattached 1:05.31

3 COYNE, Sarah Unattached 1:08.38

4 SCHOPIERAY, kendall Unattached 1:09.20

Section 6 of 6

1 GRIFFITHS, Maggie Unattached 1:08.46

2 MOORE, Mallory Unattached 1:09.12

3 WAFFORD, Jai Unattached 1:14.44

4 JONES, Adrianna LABTC 1:22.13

#12 Men's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.69 Jalem Hunter 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALLEN, Logan Unattached $$ 8.29 1(1)

2 MYERS, Tamaal Unattached $$ 8.36 1(2)

3 MARTIN, gage Unattached $$ 8.44 1(3)

4 HUNTER, Jalen Unattached $$ 8.48 1(4)

5 DIAZ, Benny Unattached $$ 8.57 1(5)

6 BASERMAN, Jared FSP 8.89 1(6)

7 NICKS, Foster Unattached 9.35 1(7)

8 ZAMORA, Isaac Unattached 9.42 2(1)

9 BOLLMAN, logan Unattached 9.95 2(2)

10 FRANK, Eli Unattached 9.98 2(3)

11 BRANDT, Spencer Unattached 11.79 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALLEN, Logan Unattached $$ 8.29

2 MYERS, Tamaal Unattached $$ 8.36

3 MARTIN, gage Unattached $$ 8.44

4 HUNTER, Jalen Unattached $$ 8.48

5 DIAZ, Benny Unattached $$ 8.57

6 BASERMAN, Jared FSP 8.89

7 NICKS, Foster Unattached 9.35

Section 2 of 2

1 ZAMORA, Isaac Unattached 9.42

2 BOLLMAN, logan Unattached 9.95

3 FRANK, Eli Unattached 9.98

4 BRANDT, Spencer Unattached 11.79

#11 Women's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 9.49 Kaya Freeman 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALDRON, nonah Unattached $$ 8.96 1(1)

2 IMAN, Myles Unattached $$ 9.34 1(2)

3 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance $$ 9.42 1(3)
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#11 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Unattached $$ 9.47 1(4)

5 ANTKOVIAK, Hannah Unattached 9.49 1(5)

6 MAPP, drelin Unattached 9.60 1(6)

7 BLUMENSTEIN, Annika Unattached 9.67 2(1)

8 COLLETTE, grace Unattached 9.82 2(2)

9 BOWEN, Gabrielle Unattached 9.83 2(3)

10 VANNOY, Carry Unattached 9.84 3(1)

11 CARLYON, Lily Unattached 9.97 1(7)

12 FUSH, Abby Unattached 10.05 1(8)

13 KLOPH, Lydia Unattached 10.51 3(2)

14 BURDARD, Lauren Unattached 10.54 2(4)

15 LEONHARD, Cate Unattached 10.66 2(5)

16 MARTIN, Sommer Courageous Track Club 10.75 3(3)

17 COEN, Allison Unattached 10.76 2(6)

18 MACIAS, Melanie LABTC 11.42 2(7)

19 GONCALVES, Maya LABTC 11.79 3(4)

20 KOEHLER, Allison LABTC 11.89 2(8)

21 TISCH, Elena Unattached 12.55 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WALDRON, nonah Unattached $$ 8.96

2 IMAN, Myles Unattached $$ 9.34

3 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance $$ 9.42

4 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Unattached $$ 9.47

5 ANTKOVIAK, Hannah Unattached 9.49

6 MAPP, drelin Unattached 9.60

7 CARLYON, Lily Unattached 9.97

8 FUSH, Abby Unattached 10.05

Section 2 of 3

1 BLUMENSTEIN, Annika Unattached 9.67

2 COLLETTE, grace Unattached 9.82

3 BOWEN, Gabrielle Unattached 9.83

4 BURDARD, Lauren Unattached 10.54

5 LEONHARD, Cate Unattached 10.66

6 COEN, Allison Unattached 10.76

7 MACIAS, Melanie LABTC 11.42

8 KOEHLER, Allison LABTC 11.89

Section 3 of 3

1 VANNOY, Carry Unattached 9.84

2 KLOPH, Lydia Unattached 10.51

3 MARTIN, Sommer Courageous Track Club 10.75

4 GONCALVES, Maya LABTC 11.79

5 TISCH, Elena Unattached 12.55
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#17 Women's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 24.84 Brooke Gray 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAWKINS, kamari Unattached 24.97 1(1)

2 WINTERS, Saâ€™Mone Track Life University 25.85 1(2)

3 ADAMS, Aidia Unattached 26.22 1(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Melia LABTC 26.32 2(1)

5 SULLIVAN, Mackenzie Unattached 26.45 1(4)

6 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LABTC 26.85 2(2)

7 MAPP, drelin Unattached 26.95 3(1)

8 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Unattached 26.98 1(5)

9 WILSON, Alexys LABTC 27.11 2(3)

10 VANNOY, Carry Unattached 27.28 2(4)

11 BLUMENSTEIN, Annika Unattached 27.37 2(5)

12 TAYLOR, Kyle Unattached 27.44 1(6)

13 BICKERED, Lauren Unattached 27.65 4(1)

13 BRANDON, alleta Unattached 27.65 7(1)

13 JOHNSON, DeAjene Track Life University 27.65 11(1)

16 DUMAS, Rachel Track Life University 27.66 4(2)

17 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 27.68 3(2)

18 SMITH, Parys Unattached 27.90 3(3)

19 SHAKOOR, lianna Unattached 28.31 3(4)

20 BOWEN, Gabrielle Unattached 28.38 6(1)

21 WILLIAMS, Makayla Unattached 28.43 5(1)

22 BOURGOIN, Grace Unattached 28.48 5(2)

23 MCCASKEY, Kelsha Unattached 28.64 4(3)

24 PEDDIE, Avari Unattached 28.69 8(1)

25 LEAK-HARVONE, Harmony Unattached 28.79 10(1)

26 COLLIER, Erin Unattached 28.90 9(1)

27 BROWN, Charonne Unattached 28.94 3(5)

28 CARLYON, Lily Unattached 28.98 8(2)

29 SKOWRONEK, trinity Unattached 28.99 4(4)

30 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 29.08 5(3)

31 AIBANA, Taylor Unattached 29.13 5(4)

32 MARTIN, Sommer Courageous Track Club 29.30 3(6)

33 ONWUZURIKE, amarachr Unattached 29.33 8(3)

34 BROWN, Saige Unattached 29.38 6(2)

35 ROBERTS, Jocelyn Unattached 29.51 4(5)

36 BULLOCK, Shanae Unattached 29.62 8(4)

37 BIEBUYCK, Sophia Unattached 29.67 9(2)

38 MACIAS, Melanie LABTC 29.70 6(3)

39 NEAL, Gabrielle Unattached 29.74 2(6)

40 JOHNSON, kamani Unattached 29.98 4(6)

41 COLLIER, Ashley Unattached 30.03 10(2)

42 RICHARDS, Linnearia Unattached 30.07 5(5)

43 REESE, Chantelle Unattached 30.09 9(3)

44 KLOPH, Lydia Unattached 30.25 9(4)

45 GOBLEWSKI, grace Unattached 30.42 5(6)
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
46 COEN, Allison Unattached 30.78 10(3)

47 JORDAN, Mia Unattached 31.13 7(2)

47 WILLIAMS, Julia Unattached 31.13 11(2)

49 LAUCHU, karmen Unattached 31.31 9(5)

50 WAFFORD, Jai Unattached 31.32 10(4)

51 GUR-ARIE, Sela LABTC 31.41 6(4)

52 THOMPSON, Aminah Unattached 31.50 7(3)

52 GOINS, Lauren Unattached 31.50 11(3)

54 GONCALVES, Maya LABTC 31.64 9(6)

55 WIZE, kayla Unattached 31.78 8(5)

56 ALLEN, Kai Courageous Track Club 32.24 7(4)

56 GRIFFITHS, Maggie Unattached 32.24 11(4)

58 BRIDGES, Chanelle Unattached 32.55 6(5)

59 KOEHLER, Allison LABTC 32.89 7(5)

59 KINZER, Jasmyne Unattached 32.89 11(5)

61 SMITH, Jasmine LABTC 33.49 6(6)

62 BROWN, Elise Unattached 34.00 8(6)

HEGDE, Maya Unattached NT 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 11

1 HAWKINS, kamari Unattached 24.97

2 WINTERS, Saâ€™Mone Track Life University 25.85

3 ADAMS, Aidia Unattached 26.22

4 SULLIVAN, Mackenzie Unattached 26.45

5 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Unattached 26.98

6 TAYLOR, Kyle Unattached 27.44

Section 2 of 11

1 WILLIAMS, Melia LABTC 26.32

2 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LABTC 26.85

3 WILSON, Alexys LABTC 27.11

4 VANNOY, Carry Unattached 27.28

5 BLUMENSTEIN, Annika Unattached 27.37

6 NEAL, Gabrielle Unattached 29.74

Section 3 of 11

1 MAPP, drelin Unattached 26.95

2 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 27.68

3 SMITH, Parys Unattached 27.90

4 SHAKOOR, lianna Unattached 28.31

5 BROWN, Charonne Unattached 28.94

6 MARTIN, Sommer Courageous Track Club 29.30

Section 4 of 11

1 BICKERED, Lauren Unattached 27.65

2 DUMAS, Rachel Track Life University 27.66

3 MCCASKEY, Kelsha Unattached 28.64
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 SKOWRONEK, trinity Unattached 28.99

5 ROBERTS, Jocelyn Unattached 29.51

6 JOHNSON, kamani Unattached 29.98

Section 5 of 11

1 WILLIAMS, Makayla Unattached 28.43

2 BOURGOIN, Grace Unattached 28.48

3 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 29.08

4 AIBANA, Taylor Unattached 29.13

5 RICHARDS, Linnearia Unattached 30.07

6 GOBLEWSKI, grace Unattached 30.42

Section 6 of 11

1 BOWEN, Gabrielle Unattached 28.38

2 BROWN, Saige Unattached 29.38

3 MACIAS, Melanie LABTC 29.70

4 GUR-ARIE, Sela LABTC 31.41

5 BRIDGES, Chanelle Unattached 32.55

6 SMITH, Jasmine LABTC 33.49

Section 7 of 11

1 BRANDON, alleta Unattached 27.65

2 JORDAN, Mia Unattached 31.13

3 THOMPSON, Aminah Unattached 31.50

4 ALLEN, Kai Courageous Track Club 32.24

5 KOEHLER, Allison LABTC 32.89

HEGDE, Maya Unattached NT

Section 8 of 11

1 PEDDIE, Avari Unattached 28.69

2 CARLYON, Lily Unattached 28.98

3 ONWUZURIKE, amarachr Unattached 29.33

4 BULLOCK, Shanae Unattached 29.62

5 WIZE, kayla Unattached 31.78

6 BROWN, Elise Unattached 34.00

Section 9 of 11

1 COLLIER, Erin Unattached 28.90

2 BIEBUYCK, Sophia Unattached 29.67

3 REESE, Chantelle Unattached 30.09

4 KLOPH, Lydia Unattached 30.25

5 LAUCHU, karmen Unattached 31.31

6 GONCALVES, Maya LABTC 31.64

Section 10 of 11

1 LEAK-HARVONE, Harmony Unattached 28.79

2 COLLIER, Ashley Unattached 30.03

3 COEN, Allison Unattached 30.78

4 WAFFORD, Jai Unattached 31.32

Section 11 of 11

1 JOHNSON, DeAjene Track Life University 27.65

2 WILLIAMS, Julia Unattached 31.13
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 GOINS, Lauren Unattached 31.50

4 GRIFFITHS, Maggie Unattached 32.24

5 KINZER, Jasmyne Unattached 32.89

#21 Men's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6' 8" Zachary Webb 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 6' 4"

2 BASERMAN, Jared FSP 6' 2"

#22 Women's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4' 10" Allison Schram 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 RICHARDS, Linnearia Unattached 4' 10"

2 EDWARDS, Natalie New Breed of Speed 4' 8"

LEONHARD, Cate Unattached NH

ALLEN, Kai Courageous Track Club NH

#14 Men's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 7.14 Jaiden Reed 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLMES, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes $$ 6.96 1(1)

2 MILLER, Brandon Unattached $$ 6.97 1(2)

3 ALLEN, Logan Unattached $$ 7.11 1(3)

4 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached $$ 7.12 1(4)

5 GARDETTE, Trey LABTC $$ 7.13 1(5)

6 DANIELS, Gerald Unattached 7.18 1(6)

7 JACKSON, kerry Unattached 7.27 1(7)

8 GLENN, Bryson Unattached 7.30 2(1)

8 BARRYSMITH, Caden FSP 7.30 2(1)

10 JAMMEH, Mohammed Unattached 7.31 2(3)

11 BIRCH, Jalen Unattached 7.32 2(4)

12 SOUMPHOLPHAKDY, Pavin Unattached 7.34 2(5)

12 LEON, znwadi Unattached 7.34 3(1)

14 HOVEN, Fletcher Unattached 7.35 2(6)

14 DAVIS, Dawit FSP 7.35 3(2)

16 HUNTER, Jalen Unattached 7.37 1(8)

17 DAVISON, Cage Unattached 7.40 3(3)

18 ALEXANDER, Tyree Unattached 7.42 2(7)

18 NELSON, Gabe Unattached 7.42 3(4)

20 WALPER, nick Unattached 7.44 3(5)

21 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Green St33le 7.45 4(1)

21 YOUNG, Garrett Unattached 7.45 4(1)

23 CLANCY, Michael Unattached 7.46 2(8)

24 MCCAULEY, JayDan Track Life University 7.47 3(6)

24 MARTIN, gage Unattached 7.47 5(1)
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#14 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
24 LIN, Edmund FSP 7.47 6(1)

27 LIPSEY, Jamal Unattached 7.51 4(3)

28 JOHNSON, Eshun Unattached 7.54 3(7)

29 SMITH, Dresean Unattached 7.59 5(2)

30 PATTY, Marques Unattached 7.60 4(4)

31 BARAMBO, Luke Unattached 7.62 3(8)

32 KIND, Xander Unattached 7.64 4(5)

33 WEBB, Garrett Unattached 7.65 4(6)

34 GEORGE, Fred Unattached 7.70 6(2)

35 CAIN, Cody Unattached 7.75 6(3)

36 ZAMORA, Isaac Unattached 7.76 5(3)

37 WATKINS, matthew Unattached 7.78 6(4)

37 HENDERSON, Xavier Unattached 7.78 6(4)

39 BROWN, kai Unattached 7.87 5(4)

40 JOHNSON, Daion Unattached 7.91 5(5)

41 WIDTH, Brody Unattached 7.95 5(6)

41 SHANK, Jacob Unattached 7.95 7(1)

43 ANDERSON, Bryan Unattached 8.02 4(7)

44 BORNEO, Nickolas Unattached 8.04 5(7)

45 HAMILTON, Christian LABTC 8.18 6(6)

45 BURNS, Luke Unattached 8.18 7(2)

47 ZYWICKI, Joey LABTC 8.29 5(8)

47 DOUGLASS, Austin Unattached 8.29 6(7)

49 NEGRETE, Juan Unattached 8.31 4(8)

50 SCHODACKI, lane Unattached 8.33 6(8)

51 GASSER, Gavin LABTC 8.43 7(3)

52 VAZQUEZ, Mason Unattached 8.45 7(4)

53 PENTON, Myles Unattached 8.46 8(1)

54 MARTIN, Jordan Unattached 8.47 8(2)

55 MARTIN, Zion Unattached 8.58 8(3)

56 SKOWRONEK, Isaiah Unattached 8.60 8(4)

57 HAILEY, Jacob Unattached 8.99 7(5)

58 HOCHRERIN, Nicolas Unattached 14.34 8(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 HOLMES, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes $$ 6.96

2 MILLER, Brandon Unattached $$ 6.97

3 ALLEN, Logan Unattached $$ 7.11

4 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached $$ 7.12

5 GARDETTE, Trey LABTC $$ 7.13

6 DANIELS, Gerald Unattached 7.18

7 JACKSON, kerry Unattached 7.27

8 HUNTER, Jalen Unattached 7.37

Section 2 of 8
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#14 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GLENN, Bryson Unattached 7.30

1 BARRYSMITH, Caden FSP 7.30

3 JAMMEH, Mohammed Unattached 7.31

4 BIRCH, Jalen Unattached 7.32

5 SOUMPHOLPHAKDY, Pavin Unattached 7.34

6 HOVEN, Fletcher Unattached 7.35

7 ALEXANDER, Tyree Unattached 7.42

8 CLANCY, Michael Unattached 7.46

Section 3 of 8

1 LEON, znwadi Unattached 7.34

2 DAVIS, Dawit FSP 7.35

3 DAVISON, Cage Unattached 7.40

4 NELSON, Gabe Unattached 7.42

5 WALPER, nick Unattached 7.44

6 MCCAULEY, JayDan Track Life University 7.47

7 JOHNSON, Eshun Unattached 7.54

8 BARAMBO, Luke Unattached 7.62

Section 4 of 8

1 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Green St33le 7.45

1 YOUNG, Garrett Unattached 7.45

3 LIPSEY, Jamal Unattached 7.51

4 PATTY, Marques Unattached 7.60

5 KIND, Xander Unattached 7.64

6 WEBB, Garrett Unattached 7.65

7 ANDERSON, Bryan Unattached 8.02

8 NEGRETE, Juan Unattached 8.31

Section 5 of 8

1 MARTIN, gage Unattached 7.47

2 SMITH, Dresean Unattached 7.59

3 ZAMORA, Isaac Unattached 7.76

4 BROWN, kai Unattached 7.87

5 JOHNSON, Daion Unattached 7.91

6 WIDTH, Brody Unattached 7.95

7 BORNEO, Nickolas Unattached 8.04

8 ZYWICKI, Joey LABTC 8.29

Section 6 of 8

1 LIN, Edmund FSP 7.47

2 GEORGE, Fred Unattached 7.70

3 CAIN, Cody Unattached 7.75

4 WATKINS, matthew Unattached 7.78

4 HENDERSON, Xavier Unattached 7.78

6 HAMILTON, Christian LABTC 8.18

7 DOUGLASS, Austin Unattached 8.29

8 SCHODACKI, lane Unattached 8.33

Section 7 of 8

1 SHANK, Jacob Unattached 7.95
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#14 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 BURNS, Luke Unattached 8.18

3 GASSER, Gavin LABTC 8.43

4 VAZQUEZ, Mason Unattached 8.45

5 HAILEY, Jacob Unattached 8.99

Section 8 of 8

1 PENTON, Myles Unattached 8.46

2 MARTIN, Jordan Unattached 8.47

3 MARTIN, Zion Unattached 8.58

4 SKOWRONEK, Isaiah Unattached 8.60

5 HOCHRERIN, Nicolas Unattached 14.34

#23 Men's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21' 2.50" Noel Spence 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 20' 43 /4

2 WALLIS, Elijah Unattached 20' 01 /4

3 DAVISON, Cage Unattached 19' 8"

4 BASERMAN, Jared FSP 19' 61 /4

5 GEORGE, Fred Unattached 19' 11 /4

6 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Green St33le 19' 0"

7 FRANK, Eli Unattached 18' 9"

8 BORNEO, Nickolas Unattached 17' 61 /2

9 NEGRETE, Juan Unattached 16' 91 /2

10 ROBINS, Noah Unattached 15' 8"

#24 Women's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 15' 10.75" Kaya Freeman 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance $$ 16' 5"

2 ANTKOVIAK, Hannah Unattached $$ 16' 41 /2

3 GUR-ARIE, Sela LABTC 15' 1"

4 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 15' 0"

5 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Taylor Unattached 14' 7"

6 VANDERVEEN, Chloe Unattached 14' 0"

7 MARTIN, Sommer Courageous Track Club 13' 9"

8 BROWN, Charonne Unattached 11' 81 /4

9 ROSAS, Monica Unattached 11' 1"

LEAK-HARVONE, Harmony Unattached 13' 2"

FUSH, Abby Unattached NM

WALDRON, nonah Unattached NM

ROUNDTREE, Morgan Unattached NM

VANNOY, Carry Unattached NM

MAPP, drelin Unattached NM

KINZER, Jasmyne Unattached NM
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#19 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HORN, James Unattached 46' 71 /2

2 DOTY, Justin Unattached 45' 2"

3 TAYLOR, Aidan Unattached 44' 10"

4 HANBY, Ian Unattached 40' 4"

5 DAVIS, Cameron Unattached 37' 9"

6 JONES, Trevor LABTC 37' 5"

7 TOMES, Mason Unattached 36' 0"

8 HAILEY, Jacob Unattached 35' 0"

9 SCHODACKI, lane Unattached 29' 101 /2

#20 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JACKSON, Opal Unattached 43' 73 /4

2 ASH, akaiyah Unattached 33' 41 /2

3 ANTHONY, tess Unattached 33' 31 /2

4 SHEPARD, Janessa Unattached 32' 5"

5 BOZE, Morgan Unattached 28' 51 /2

6 MILLER, Allie Unattached 28' 2"

7 BENTON, Cailyn Unattached 24' 5"
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